
6. Op.m.- Tea-time tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
8. 0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through: the
Classics
410. 0 Swing session
10.46 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.46 impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11,10 Shopping Reporter (Saliy)
by

OQ Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News145 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
y O The Editor’s Daughter165 Linda’s First Love
2,30 The Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. 0 The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7. 0 Consumer Time

7-15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Love Pays Giye to Two, star-
ring Carol Landis
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
8. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
410. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News

2ZBunwe
= 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneLife’s Lighter SideDigger Hale’s Daughters.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
6 Talk by Anne Stewart
49 The Shopping Reporter& 1.15 p.m. London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
ariety ProgrammeHealth and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London NewsTell It to Taylor’s
Consumer Time
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7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The Black Tulip
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 Happy Harmony9. O Four Sisters
9.16 Wild Life
9.30 Overseas Recordings
10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

SZB ae aes.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.3D. Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
0. O
0.15
Judy and Jane

; The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America(Aunt Daisy)11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter’s ses-
sion (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
PAL sa fchoes of Variety
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
Anoluding Let’s Take a Look in"Your Mirror
6. O Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts

6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration
6.45 Tunes of the times
Consumer Time
Bulidog Drummond
In His Steps
Tavern tunes
Current Ceiling Prices

4 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Strictly Business, starring JeanParker
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life; Which Is Aus-tralia’s Natural Flower?
10. 0 The Evening Star: Nancy
Evans
10.15 Go to It
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310gape m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
(by qunt Daisy)11. Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.80 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
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| 9.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let’s Take @
Look in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 The Talisman Ring
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Songs of Good Cheer8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Love Divided by Two (Jon
Hall)
8.45 uiz Time9. 0 our Sisters
9.15 Wild Life '
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.)1400 ke. 214m. |

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London New
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News7. O ‘Consumer Time
7.30 Baffles
7.45 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Sue Saunders and Co.,, starring
Jane Farrer
8.45 Musical Celebrities
9, 0
Tour
Sisters

9.15 ild Life: A Lost $cent:
Holes in Sea Shelis
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart10.0 Close down
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stillkeepSoftad
SmoothwithSydal
Howeverhardtheworki8onyour
hands transport, machinery,farmwork,exposure towindanddirtandweather _ Sydalwillkeep
yourhandssmoothandsoft:Rub4 littleinoften: Itsinksright in,
healingandnourishing:
Send namo and address, togetherwith
3d.inatamps forpostageand packing;for generous free sample to
Sydal Proprietary Ltd" Box
367,Wellington.
SeldbyallChemistsandStores:

Sydal AUwomenehoworkVo
need SYDAL 50.2

STDAL

hloy (elle
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EMBODIES
QuALity
And STYLE

MADE
WELL

1Ztaland

86Now
wash
my windows

withoutwdter
orwork!" saysMrs:Wa
Gonearechebucket-brigadedays64

washingwindows_nomoresloppingwater
onwindowsills andfloorand splashingon
curtalns_Windexhasendedallthat
52fewdrops on 2cloth,a lightrub
andheypresto!windows sparkle
likecrystal:Forcleaningmirrors;
pletures, Etc, Windex does
chejobfarquicker;fareasier
andMosceconomically too.
Alall stores:

MINDEX
GlassCleaner
AnotherTidy HOUSEProduct
Asadvertisedby"AUNTDAISY"

3otherJidyHouse Produci;
FURNEX LiquidVeneer
HANDEX HandProtector
BATHEXBathCleaner
NZ Agents:SASmich&Co-. Lrd,Auckland
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